FINANCE DEPARTMENT

Description:
Estimate:
Open Date:
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Mobilization

Existing Post Removal
Decorative Post Installation
Decorative Post Supply

Street Name Sign
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Airport Logo
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Traffic Stop Sign
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Traffic Sign
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Stop Traffic Sign Frames
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Asphalt Removal
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Construct Concrete Curb
Construct Swale

-
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Traffic Striping

Street Name Sign Bracket Supply

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION & PRICE ANALYSIS

Event 282 - Executive Airport Decorative Street Post Phase Il

$372,000.00
7/8/2024

(including allowances)

Vendor
City, State

Variances or Comments
P-Card Payment
Local Business Price Preference

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference

Item

Street Name Sign Bracket Installation

Qty UoM
1 LS
30 EA
30 EA
5 EA
30 EA
5 EA
30 EA
30 EA
30 EA
25 EA
5 EA
30 EA
15 SY
200 LF
200 SY
320 LF

Base Bid Subtotal (Lines 1-16)

Alternate Subtotal (Lines N/A - N/A)

Bid Total (All Lines) $

Permit Fee Allowance $ 10,000.00
Allowance Subtoal $ 10,000.00
Grand Total

Non-Responsive

Advanced Multi Sign Corp

Post VPR Pricing

Horsepower Electric Inc *

Hialeah, FL Hialeah, FL

None

Required Forms Not Provided V’\llsoa

No

Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
$ 36,9373 $ 36,963.73 $ 40,176.00 $ 40,176.00
$ 1,400.00 $ 42,000.00 $ 35712 $§ 10,713.60
$ 3,878.86 $ 116,365.80 $ 5,803.20 $ 174,096.00
$ 2,310.00 $ 11,550.00 $ 8,035.20 $ 40,176.00
$ 280.00 $ 8,400.00 $ 22320 $ 6,696.00
$ 201.39 $ 1,006.95 $ 1,428.48 $ 7,142.40
$ 183.13 § 549390 $ 267.84 $ 8,035.20
$ 183.13 § 549390 § 1,562.40 $ 46,872.00
$ 183.13 § 549390 $ 580.32 $ 17,409.60
$ 338.75 $ 8,468.75 § 31248 $ 7,812.00
$ 34256 $ 171280 $ 31248 $ 1,562.40
$ 338.00 $ 10,140.00 $ 71424 $ 21,427.20
$ 4464 $ 669.60
i $ 107.14 $  21,428.00
No Bid

$ 4464 $  8,928.00
$ 1786 $ 5,715.20
$ 253,089.73 § 418,859.20

N/A N/A
253,089.73 $ 418,859.20
$ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00
$ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00
$ 263,089.73 $ 428,859.20

Formula (Calucutor): Bid Total - % = Preference Bid Analysis. Formula (Excel): Bid Total x (1-%) = Preference Bid Analysis.

Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference (Ordinance Sec. 2-185.)

Local Business Preference (Ordinance Sec. 2-186.)

Combined Preference Analysis (Ordinance Sec. 2-185.d.4.b. and Sec. 2-186.d.2.)

Bid Total Price Analysis
Vendor
1 Advanced Multi Sign Corp
2 Horsepower Electric Inc

* Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received:

Protected Class Vendors** Received:
No Bids:

Late Bids:

N/A

Formula for percentages: ((Current - Previous)/ Previous) x 100 = %

Total
$ 263,089.73 $
$ 428,859.20 $
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A From Estimate

Ain$ Ain %
(108,910.27)  -29.2770%
56,859.20 15.2847%
Page 1 of 1

A From Vendor 1

Ain$ Ain%
$ - 0.00000%
$ 165,769.47 63.00872%

N/A

A From Vendor 2

Ain$ Ain%
$ (165,769.47) -38.65359%
$ - 0.0000%

CAM #24-0886
Exhibit 2
Page 1 of 1
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